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Fixtures. ...
21st August, 1995
AN CHALLENGE SHIELD

Dorking
Banstead Athletic

Ruislip Manor

Tuesday, 22nd August, 1995
ORTH DIVISION
v Staines Town
v Hendon
AN CHALLENGE SHIELD

Bromley

Walto

Rayne:
Woking

Windsor & Et

ugh v Leighton Town
CHALLENGE SHIELD

post Thame United

! Bracknell Towr

Fixtures . . .,

Saturday, 26th August, 1995 continued ...

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon Athletic Banstead Athletic
Dorking on
Leatherhead Raynes Park Vale
Tooting & Mitcham Epsom & Ewell
Whyteleafe Corinthian Casuals
Free: Chipstead, Fisher

NORTH DIVISION

Egham Town

Feltham

Hayes Uxbridge
Kingsbury Town Wall ersham
Staines Town Northwoo
Wingate & Finchley

WEST DIVISION
Basingstoke Town
Camberley Town
Cove

Fleet Town
Maidenhead United
Oxford City
Windsor & Eton

SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD

Group C
Hampton A Molesey

Group G
Leighton Town v, Thame United

Monday, 28th August, 1995
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD

Group A
Croydon v Tooting & Mitcham

Tuesday, 29th August, 1995
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD

Group B
Chipstead EE=c

Wednesday, 30th August, 1995

SOUTH DIVISION 2
Banstead Athletic v Whyte

urday, 2nd Sep(ember,1995 L
gf}BURgAN LEAGUE CUP - Lz'y:,uﬂd
Marlow -
Ruislip Manor e i/
Sutton United e
Uxbridge e To £
Windsor & Eton W

Ref. L/m.

42 160
59 161
47 220
TBA 119
58 112

68 163
45 142
66 191
TBA 242
16 234

53 208
3 202
23 205
TBA 167
44 168
26 255
TBA 260

213

188

208

239

Lm.

180
274
249
106
177

101
185
216
126
268

269
246
135
231
173
217
273

201

13

249

230

Fixtures . . ..

Saturday, 2nd September, 1995 continued ...
PREMIER DIVISION

Aldershot Town Wembley

Bromley Thame United
Dulwich Hamlet Wokingham Town
Molesey Farnborough Town
Slough Town Kingstonian
Woking Carshatton Athletic

SOUTH DIVISION

Croydon v Corinthian Casuals
Croydon Athletic v Met. Police
Dorking v Fisher '93

Tooting & Mitcham v Chipstead
Whyteleafe v Raynes Park Vale
Free: Epsom & Ewell, Leatherhead

NORTH DIVISION
Feltham Wingate & Finchley
Hendon Hampton

Leighton Town Staines Town
Walton & Hersham Hillingdon Borough
Free: Kingsbury Town

WEST DIVISION

Basingstoke Town v Burnham
Camberley Town v Abingdon Town
Hungerford Town v Cove

Newbury Town v Flackwell Heath
Thatcham Town v Fleet Town
Free: Maidenhead United, Oxford City

Monday, 4th September, 1995
LEAGUE CHALLENGE SHIELD

Group B
Epsom & Ewell % Leatherhead

Please note:

Where T.B.A. is listed as a Referee,

The Referees’ Secretary will contact the

Home Club concerned direct with their Appointment
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